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RESULT-STD-X
	S.No
	Year
	No.of registered Students
	No.of students passed
	Pass  %
	Remarks

	01
	2021
	45
	45
	100%
	Good



  RESULT CLASS-XII
	S.No
	Year
	No.of registered Students
	No.of students passed
	Pass  %
	Remarks

	01
	2021
	15
	15
	100%
	Very Good
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